T6 High-Performance Handheld Remote Control
Unmatched performance in a small, customizable, waterproof package.
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
T6 - □ - □
Long Range Reliability
▪	 2.4GHz long-range FHSS international radio
▪	 433MHz fixed frequency

Options for Wearing, Mounting, Charging.
WEAR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Magnetic Quick Release Magnetic Quick Release Lanyard Loop CompatibleAttachments at Both Ends
MOUNT / CHARGE
Magnetic Mount
+
USB Charge Port
Dashboard/Panel Charger
(Magnetic Quick Release)
2 x 1/4”-20 Stud Mount
RAM Mount Charger
(USB and Hardwired options
Included)
Desktop Charger
(Magnetic Quick Release)
Arm Strap Belt/Pocket Clip Lanyard Retractable Carabiner
Built-in Features Dash/Panel Charger Dash Mount Options Desktop Charger
Z300460 Arm Strap (Magnetic Quick Release)
Z300461 Belt/Pocket Clip (Magnetic Quick Release)
Z300462 Lanyard (With Clip Attachment)
Z300463 Retractable Carabiner (With Lanyard Loop Attachment)
Z300464 Charger - Dash/panel stud-mount with power cable
All T6 models feature magnetic mount and USB-C charge port.